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Inspection Summary

Permit #:  PRSITE20241951
Address:  3191 NW PARAGON PKWY, LEES SUMMIT, MO 640813150 NW PARAGON PKWY, LEES SUMMIT,

MO 64081

This work has been inspected and the inspection results noted below. Please schedule inspections once all
corrective actions have been completed. Do not cover any work until approved.

Inspection: Inspector: Outcome: Date:

Sewer Service Inspection John Jackson Partial Monday, June 17, 2024

Partial Correction:
1 Misc 06/03/24 Monday JMJ  (Pro Design- Kurt)

Last week contractor installed grease trap and connected lateral
approximately 96 feet of inch pipe and 56 feet of 4 inch. Contractor has two
crews working today.

06/04/24 Tuesday JMJ (Pro Design-Kurt)
Kurt crew - installed  119' of 6" SDR-26 , and 40' of 4" SDR-26 plus the install of
2nd grease trap.
Blake crew installed 3rd grease trap for future building built as-per project
plans 36' of 6", 17' of 4" SDR-26 and black ABS pipe 25' of 4" and 8' of 2".

06/07/24 Friday JMJ (Pro Design-Kurt)
Blake crew- installed the 4th grease trap 06/06/04 Thursday but second for
the future building.

06/11/24 Tuesday JMJ (Pro Design-Blake's Crew)
Contractor installed grease trap on the Northeast 06/10/24 Monday. 60' of 6"
SDR-26 Sanitary pipe
was installed along with 2/45 deg bends and 4"x6"wye@ grease pit 06/11/24
Tuesday.



06/12/24 Wednesday JMJ (Pro Design- Blake's Crew)
Contractor installed concrete collars on grease trap that was installed
yesterday and backfilled excavation. Contractor is preparing for pressure
testing of vaults.

06/13/24 Thursday JMJ (Pro Design-Blake Crew)
Contractor tested 4 of the 5 grease trap passed. 2 the South of the building
passed and 2 to the North passed  the third one will be tested on 06/16/24
Monday.

06/17/24 Monday JMJ (Pro Design-Blake's Crew)
Contractor tested finally completed the vacuum test of the last grease trap 5.

Comments:


